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EL BOUJDAINI Amine present 255 CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 13/9/2000 00840895
HEMELSOET Elias present 93 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 8/8/2001 00841172
KURVERS Lester present 142 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 28/6/2002 00838261
LAMMERTYN Louis present CONFRERIE GENT BEL 3/7/2001 00842710
VANDECRUYS Warre present 254 CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/6/2001 00840590
DE RIDDER Arne present 2 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 27/3/2000 00836347
PROSSE Mael present 52 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 20/3/2001 00838262
VAN DYCK Jasper present 297 DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 18/10/2001 00840591
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau present 167 MSIT BLR 23/7/2001 00838053
RAHOZIN Savely present 250 SCAF RB BLR 31/1/2000 00841580
TARASEVICH Anton present SCAF RB BLR 8/11/2001 00842743
JANURA Miroslav present SK HOUSTKA CZE 12/6/2002 00842799
POTUCEK Tomas present 259 SOKOL BRNO CZE 12/8/2000 00840415
ELARABY Mazen present 368 EGY 7/10/2001 00841725
HEGAZY Adham present EGY 12/4/2000 00842643
MOATAZ Adham present EGY 23/4/2003 00842644
LILLO Gerardo present 3 CEB-M ESP 17/8/2000 00836229
ARELLANO Francisco present 241 SAM-B ESP 5/9/2000 00840909
MOLINERO Gerard present 75 SAM-B ESP 8/2/2000 00838400
MITAGVARIA Tornike present GEO 14/5/2002 00842921
KHOMERIKI Tsotne present FC KUTAISI GEO 19/11/2000 00837436
MERKVILADZE Giorgi present FC KUTAISI GEO 22/10/2002 00837435
ARCHVADZE Vakhtang present FC TBILISI GEO 5/2/2003 00839858
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz present 161 FC TBILISI GEO 26/8/2000 00836551
KAKAURIDZE Goga present FC TBILISI GEO 1/12/2001 00839852
LORTKIPANIDZE Guram present FC TBILISI GEO 14/6/2000 00842547
HEATHCOCK Antonio present TSG EISLINGEN GER 18/10/2002 00842548
NOSEDA Szabolcs present 79 DIAK VE HUN 29/3/2001 00839609
BAAKEN Matyas present 42 KRVSE HUN 20/6/2001 00836040
KOVACS Marcell Bela present 139 KRVSE HUN 8/2/2000 00836041
RAJKAI Barnabas present 366 MTK HUN 19/3/2001 00840638
SZANTO Zoltan present MTK HUN 12/8/2002 00842720
WAGER Andras present 346 MTK HUN 1/1/2000 00840616
HORVATH Barna present 357 NTE HUN 29/7/2001 00840643
MILASSIN Mor present 4 NTE HUN 6/1/2000 00837923
KAISER Balazs present 80 UTE HUN 15/10/2001 00837887
MAJERCSIK Peter present UTE HUN 6/2/2000 00842721
NAGY Kristof present 117 UTE HUN 12/4/2001 00840647
HORVATH Gergo present 318 VASAS HUN 15/1/2002 00840644
HUNYADY Bendeguz present 324 VASAS HUN 29/12/2001 00840654
RABB Krisztian present 141 VASAS HUN 10/11/2001 00840653
TOTH Benedek present 27 VASAS HUN 18/6/2000 00836093
TOTH Marton present 249 VASAS HUN 11/8/2001 00840655
ALBANESI Lorenzo present ITA 30/11/2000 00842406
ERCOLANI Francesco Maria present 212 ITA 14/8/2000 00839912
GATTI Adriano present 116 ITA 19/4/2002 00841308
MARCIANO Giorgio present 119 ITA 9/1/2002 00841127
AOKI Ryunosuke present JPN 18/1/2000 00842706
KOKUBO Haruto present 128 JPN 20/7/2000 00841075
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MORITA Ryo present JPN 11/9/2000 00842481
SHIMIZU Takafumi present 121 JPN 13/4/2000 00838834
ABIDOVS Eldars present 276 LAT 30/12/2001 00840217
KONDRATENKO Kirils present SALVO LAT 23/7/2002 00842747
KOVARDA Nikita present SALVO LAT 19/2/2002 00842745
KUZMICEVS Genrihs present SALVO LAT 29/4/2002 00842748
STRIJK Philippe present 140 DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1/1/2000 00840426
SCHAAFSMA Bote present 145 P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED 8/9/2002 00840888
VAN ALPHEN Jonas present 264 P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED 5/2/2001 00839033
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan present 89 S.V. SURTOUT NED 28/6/2000 00837779
FAAS Quinton present 170 S.V. SURTOUT NED 5/4/2000 00777530
ADAMUS Maciej present AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 7/5/2003 00842876
DUBOW Bartosz present AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 29/8/2002 00842877
BATOGOWSKI Michal present 235 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 27/3/2000 00835716
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej present 154 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 23/11/2000 00835727
GALECKI Rafal present 302 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/1/2002 00840402
NOWAK Franciszek present 226 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/5/2001 00840401
CHOJNACKI Jakub present 305 KKSZ KONIN POL 17/10/2000 00840350
GLASNER Hubert present 143 KKSZ KONIN POL 18/7/2000 00838070
LETOWSKI Kacper present KKSZ KONIN POL 9/11/2001 00842841
PLUSA Dominik present 303 KKSZ KONIN POL 6/11/2001 00840475
STASIAK Olaf present KKSZ KONIN POL 18/7/2002 00842840
SZREDER Michal present 230 KKSZ KONIN POL 4/10/2001 00840349
TOMASZEK Maciej present 294 KKSZ KONIN POL 15/4/2000 00840351
WASZAK Krystian present 71 KKSZ KONIN POL 15/1/2000 00838073
WEISS Marek present 265 KKSZ KONIN POL 10/5/2001 00840353
WOZNIAK Dominik present 227 KKSZ KONIN POL 13/4/2000 00840191
WOZNIAK Milosz present 307 KKSZ KONIN POL 2/5/2000 00840352
BIELAWSKI Maciej present 261 KS DRAGON LODZ POL 24/10/2000 00840186
KLUGE Bartlomiej present 238 KS DRAGON LODZ POL 15/5/2001 00840188
KOPTAS Krzysztof present 72 KS DRAGON LODZ POL 12/6/2000 00840187
KOZANECKI Tymon present KS DRAGON LODZ POL 17/3/2002 00842832
RYCZKOWSKI Michal present 240 KS DRAGON LODZ POL 25/2/2000 00835730
SYKULSKI Wiktor present KS DRAGON LODZ POL 5/3/2002 00842839
CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery present KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATO POL 11/10/2001 00842865
MACIASZEK Daniel present KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATO POL 5/5/2001 00842847
PLOSKA Jan present KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATO POL 16/8/2001 00842849
SEWERYNEK Konrad present KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATO POL 26/2/2001 00842851
TYLA Mikolaj present KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATO POL 29/7/2001 00842848
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub present 106 MUKS VICTOR POL 5/5/2001 00835722
SZCZEPANIK Piotr present 151 MUKS VICTOR POL 11/12/2000 00835725
KOMENDA Aleksander present PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BI POL 4/11/2002 00842862
CZARNIECKI Lukasz present UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 19/2/2003 00842846
DZIERNIEJKO Jakub present UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 30/4/2003 00842845
SADOWSKI Juliusz present UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 5/2/2002 00842843
IGNACZEWSKI Ignacy present UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZT POL 17/3/2001 00842860
KOZLOWSKI Piotr present UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZT POL 13/12/2003 00842861
KUSAK Filip present UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZT POL 15/7/2003 00842857
FILIPEK Lukasz present 330 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 9/8/2000 00840672
JAWOREK Jakub present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 25/6/2001 00842878
KOPEC Dawid present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 5/2/2002 00842856
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LIPINSKI Marcin present 78 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 5/2/2000 00838255
MICHON Mateusz present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 20/11/2001 00842855
NOWAK Adrian present ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 28/11/2002 00842830
PACHLA Filip present 288 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 30/9/2002 00840484
PELINSKI Oskar present 298 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 19/2/2002 00840485
SOSULSKI Piotr present 54 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 1/4/2000 00835724
ZIOMEK Robert present 268 ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB S POL 30/12/2000 00840490
ALEXANYAN Edgar present 40 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/3/2001 00838987
BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/10/2001 00842609
BOCHAROV Denis present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/2/2001 00842608
IVANOV Nikita present 64 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 15/3/2000 00838999
KHALIMBEKOV Magamed present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/8/2001 00842568
KOCHESHKOV Sergey present 25 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/1/2000 00840588
KOSTROV Valentin present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/5/2000 00842567
KOZLOV Valeriy present 247 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/3/2001 00838995
MOKHOV Pavel present 164 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/7/2001 00841431
PASKAL Nikolay present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/5/2001 00842576
PRESNOV Nikita present NATIONAL TEAM RUS 15/2/2000 00838994
RAZUMEEV Nikita present 28 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/2/2000 00840069
SERBIN Alexey present 55 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/2/2000 00840409
SHENIARA Eduard present 157 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/9/2001 00841346
SVITICH Prokhor present 32 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/2/2000 00836790
TEREKHOV Artem present 99 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/1/2002 00841345
TYULYUKOV Kirill present 101 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/4/2001 00841404
VIOLENTIY Daniil present 158 NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/6/2001 00841344
KRAJNC Peter present 287 SLO 4/11/2003 00840539
VARGA Aljaz present 251 SK ERAZEM SLO 3/4/2000 00839768
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei present 252 SK ERAZEM SLO 26/3/2001 00839769
MYSLYVETS Mykhailo present UKR 27/8/2001 00842889
LYFAR Anton present 321 CHERKASY UKR 30/10/2000 00840730
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr present 214 KHARKIV UKR 17/9/2002 00840501
HUMEN Vasyl present KIEW UKR 13/3/2002 00842893
PYSARENKO Ivan present 23 KIEW UKR 6/12/2000 00840728
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo present 128 KIEW UKR 22/6/2000 00838095
SAKHANDA Vladislav present 169 KIEW UKR 11/1/2001 00841475
STOLIARCHUK Glib present KIEW UKR 2/7/2004 00838886
LOHVINOV Daniil present NETISHYN UKR 10/7/2002 00842892
ANDRIEIENKO Daniil present 195 NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2000 00841460
BOHOVIN Bohdan present 66 NIKOLAEV UKR 18/8/2001 00841461
DORITSKYI Oleksii present 96 NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2002 00840503
DOVHAL Yevgenii present 171 NIKOLAEV UKR 6/4/2000 00841459
SEMENOV Maksym present ODESSA UKR 10/1/2003 00842900
YEREMENKO Daniel present ODESSA UKR 4/5/2001 00832138
BIVINS III George present USA 8/6/2001 00842514
DOLEGIEWICZ Filip present 16 USA 3/9/2000 00840062
FOTIYEV Alan present 222 USA 5/12/2000 00841626
HONG Elijah present USA 23/7/2000 00842508
KANARY Logan present USA 12/3/2000 00842510
LIN Lucas Han present USA 1/5/2000 00842517
LINDER James present 367 USA 6/5/2002 00841676
LU Aaron present 182 USA 9/7/2000 00841623
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MULLENNIX Ethan present 82 USA 6/5/2000 00840060
NO Nicholas present 74 USA 7/1/2000 00837864
PETWAY Justin present 219 USA 17/10/2000 00840055
SARON Mitchell present 13 USA 6/12/2000 00840085
SKEETE Kamar present 108 USA 2/10/2001 00840077
SMITH Jared present 343 USA 27/4/2000 00837722
SOLOMON Daniel present 6 USA 22/4/2000 00838041
SWARTZ Roscoe present USA 7/5/2000 00842513
VIDOVSZKY Robert present 104 USA 20/9/2001 00840061
WALKER Christopher present 14 USA 26/1/2001 00837867
YUNGEBERG Tyler present USA 11/4/2000 00840057
ZHAO Raymond present USA 15/4/2001 00842564
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163 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
163 fencers
24 poules (19 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
126 qualifiers

Round No 2
126 fencers
18 poules of 7
Separation by : countries
100 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 100 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
FILIPEK Lukasz POL  4  4  1  V  3 0.200 -6 17 5
SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 3 20 3
DE RIDDER Arne BEL  V  1  3  V  0 0.400 -6 14 4
SMITH Jared USA  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 9 21 2
SZANTO Zoltan HUN  3  2  1  0  4 0.000 -15 10 6
SHENIARA Eduard RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: NOSEDA Tamas HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 6 20 1
KUSAK Filip POL  2  V  V  0  2 0.400 -7 14 5
HUNYADY Bendeguz HUN  2  3  4  1  3 0.000 -12 13 6
SCHAAFSMA Bote NED  3  3  V  V  4 0.400 -3 20 4
LILLO Gerardo ESP  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 12 23 3
LINDER James USA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 4 22 2

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: WISNIEWSKI Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
GLASNER Hubert POL  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 2
JAWOREK Jakub POL  0  1  2  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
ELARABY Mazen EGY  0  V  V  2  1 0.400 -6 13 4
LYFAR Anton UKR  4  V  3  2  1 0.200 -7 15 5
VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 5 19 3
MILASSIN Mor HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
WOZNIAK Milosz POL  V  V  3  2  3 0.400 -2 18 4
IGNACZEWSKI Ignacy POL  1  2  3  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6
KURVERS Lester BEL  4  V  V  0  2 0.400 -4 16 5
WAGER Andras HUN  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 0 18 3
SOLOMON Daniel USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 4 20 2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
MACIASZEK Daniel POL  1  V  1  1  2  1 0.167 -16 11 7
MOKHOV Pavel RUS  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 9 25 3
KONDRATENKO Kirils LAT  2  4  V  2  1  V 0.333 -6 19 5
CHOJNACKI Jakub POL  V  1  2  0  3  1 0.167 -14 12 6
SARON Mitchell USA  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 25 1
RABB Krisztian HUN  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 2
YEREMENKO Daniel UKR  V  V  3  V  2  4 0.500 5 24 4
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Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
PLUSA Dominik POL  0  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 -2 19 4
WALKER Christopher USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
STRIJK Philippe NED  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
STASIAK Olaf POL  0  1  0  2  V  1 0.167 -16 9 6
HORVATH Barna HUN  3  4  0  V  V  3 0.333 -2 20 5
LOHVINOV Daniil UKR  3  1  4  0  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: PALASZ Patryk POL

V/M ind. HS rank
ADAMUS Maciej POL  0  2  2  0  4  2 0.000 -20 10 7
DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 2
KOVACS Marcell Bela HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1
GALECKI Rafal POL  V  3  1  1  4  V 0.333 -5 19 6
SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR  V  0  4  V  V  3 0.500 3 22 3
HEGAZY Adham EGY  V  0  4  V  3  V 0.500 -4 22 4
PASKAL Nikolay RUS  V  2  3  2  V  3 0.333 -5 20 5

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
SADOWSKI Juliusz POL  2  4  4  3  V  2 0.167 -7 20 7
FAAS Quinton NED  V  V  V  4  4  3 0.500 5 26 3
RAJKAI Barnabas HUN  V  2  V  2  4  3 0.333 -7 21 6
PELINSKI Oskar POL  V  2  4  V  V  4 0.500 1 25 4
PYSARENKO Ivan UKR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 8 29 1
TARASEVICH Anton BLR  2  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 -5 21 5
KOKUBO Haruto JPN  V  V  V  V  4  3 0.667 5 27 2

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KOPEC Dawid POL  2  V  2  V  3  2 0.333 -7 19 6
KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 6 24 3
LAMMERTYN Louis BEL  3  2  2  V  2  0 0.167 -14 14 7
TOMASZEK Maciej POL  V  2  V  2  4  1 0.333 -5 19 5
MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO  3  2  3  V  3  V 0.333 -4 21 4
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 9 28 2
LU Aaron USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: SOBALA Marcin POL

V/M ind. HS rank
PACHLA Filip POL  1  3  V  3  2  4 0.167 -11 18 6
BOCHAROV Denis RUS  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
ZHAO Raymond USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
TYLA Mikolaj POL  4  1  1  4  1  2 0.000 -17 13 7
TOTH Benedek HUN  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 3 27 3
DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR  V  3  1  V  4  1 0.333 -4 19 5
SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 1 22 4
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Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: STRZALKOWSKI Tomasz USA

V/M ind. HS rank
ZIOMEK Robert POL  V  4  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 27 3
ANDRIEIENKO Daniil UKR  4  2  V  V  V  4 0.500 4 25 4
KANARY Logan USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
SYKULSKI Wiktor POL  4  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7
KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT  3  3  3  V  V  2 0.333 -4 21 5
MARCIANO Giorgio ITA  3  2  3  V  4  2 0.167 -7 19 6
RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2

Poule No 12    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: VOROS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
WEISS Marek POL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 19 28 1
SEMENOV Maksym UKR  1  4  V  0  V  3 0.333 -8 18 5
KOVARDA Nikita LAT  1  V  V  0  1  2 0.333 -10 14 6
DUBOW Bartosz POL  0  2  0  1  2  1 0.000 -24 6 7
SVITICH Prokhor RUS  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2
NAGY Kristof HUN  0  4  V  V  2  V 0.500 1 21 4
ERCOLANI Francesco Maria ITA  V  V  V  V  2  2 0.667 5 24 3

Poule No 13    9:50    piste No  1
Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
BIELAWSKI Maciej POL  1  2  4  3  1  V 0.167 -13 16 6
ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
GATTI Adriano ITA  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 4 26 3
DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL  V  3  V  V  0  3 0.500 -4 21 4
KHOMERIKI Tsotne GEO  V  2  4  2  0  V 0.333 -5 18 5
YUNGEBERG Tyler USA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 1
RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR  4  1  2  V  0  2 0.167 -14 14 7

Poule No 14    9:50    piste No  2
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
NOWAK Adrian POL  1  1  4  0  2  4 0.000 -18 12 7
SKEETE Kamar USA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 27 2
NOWAK Franciszek POL  V  3  V  V  3  V 0.667 2 26 4
BAAKEN Matyas HUN  V  V  3  4  V  V 0.667 11 27 2
HUMEN Vasyl UKR  V  3  2  V  1  V 0.500 -1 21 5
VAN DYCK Jasper BEL  V  0  0  3  1  2 0.167 -18 11 6

Poule No 15    9:50    piste No  3
Referee: GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 10 26 4
HORVATH Gergo HUN  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 27 3
PETWAY Justin USA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
LETOWSKI Kacper POL  0  1  1  0  3  0 0.000 -25 5 7
KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
STOLIARCHUK Glib UKR  0  0  1  V  0  0 0.167 -22 6 6
PROSSE Mael BEL  3  3  2  V  3  V 0.333 1 21 5
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Poule No 16    9:50    piste No  4
Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
SOSULSKI Piotr POL  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 27 1
LORTKIPANIDZE Guram GEO  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 27 3
FOTIYEV Alan USA  V  3  2  V  4  1 0.333 -2 20 6
MICHON Mateusz POL  0  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 24 2
JANURA Miroslav CZE  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
KRAJNC Peter SLO  0  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 -5 18 5
TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS  1  4  V  3  V  V 0.500 5 23 4

Poule No 17    9:50    piste No  5
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
WOZNIAK Dominik POL  1  1  V  4  4  3 0.167 -7 18 6
MORITA Ryo JPN  V  0  V  V  V  3 0.667 9 23 3
SERBIN Alexey RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
KOZLOWSKI Piotr POL  0  1  1  4  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO  V  1  0  V  1  1 0.333 -15 13 5
ABIDOVS Eldars LAT  V  1  4  V  V  0 0.500 0 20 4
VIDOVSZKY Robert USA  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2

Poule No 18    9:50    piste No  6
Referee: NOSEDA Tamas HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KOZANECKI Tymon POL  2  3  3  1  2  V 0.167 -13 16 7
VAN ALPHEN Jonas NED  V  0  4  3  4  V 0.333 -2 21 5
IVANOV Nikita RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
SZREDER Michal POL  V  V  1  4  2  V 0.500 -2 22 3
AOKI Ryunosuke JPN  V  V  1  V  1  2 0.500 -4 19 4
SWARTZ Roscoe USA  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 7 25 2
DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR  4  1  0  2  V  4 0.167 -11 16 6

Poule No 19    9:50    piste No  7
Referee: VOROS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
CZARNIECKI Lukasz POL  3  1  0  1  V  0 0.167 -19 10 6
TEREKHOV Artem RUS  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 27 2
BIVINS III George USA  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 25 3
BATOGOWSKI Michal POL  V  2  3  2  V  V 0.500 2 22 5
EL BOUJDAINI Amine BEL  V  0  4  V  V  4 0.500 2 23 4
MOATAZ Adham EGY  4  0  1  1  3  0 0.000 -21 9 7
BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 15 29 1

Poule No 20    9:50    piste No  8
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
SEWERYNEK Konrad POL  1  V  1  4  1  3 0.167 -11 15 7
POTUCEK Tomas CZE  V  V  4  0  2  2 0.333 -7 18 6
HEMELSOET Elias BEL  1  4  3  2  V  V 0.333 -5 20 5
WASZAK Krystian POL  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 4 26 3
HONG Elijah USA  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 8 27 1
ARELLANO Francisco ESP  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 10 27 2
KOSTROV Valentin RUS  V  V  2  4  4  V 0.500 1 25 4
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Poule No 21    9:50    piste No  9
Referee: ROSHCHIN Igor UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery POL  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 6 25 3
MAJERCSIK Peter HUN  1  V  1  0  V  2 0.333 -13 14 7
KOZLOV Valeriy RUS  V  4  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 28 2
KOPTAS Krzysztof POL  3  V  V  3  4  3 0.333 -2 23 4
MULLENNIX Ethan USA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO  1  3  0  V  0  V 0.333 -11 14 6
VANDECRUYS Warre BEL  4  V  2  V  0  1 0.333 -8 17 5

Poule No 22    9:50    piste No  10
Referee: DEFRANCE Maryann BEL

V/M ind. HS rank
KOMENDA Aleksander POL  0  1  1  4  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
NO Nicholas USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
TOTH Marton HUN  V  0  1  V  V  V 0.667 6 21 3
KLUGE Bartlomiej POL  V  0  V  1  0  0 0.333 -11 11 6
PRESNOV Nikita RUS  V  1  2  V  3  V 0.500 0 21 4
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.667 8 23 2
ALBANESI Lorenzo ITA  V  1  2  V  1  2 0.333 -5 16 5

Poule No 23    9:50    piste No  11
Referee: HANUS Adam CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL  3  2  0  2  V  V 0.333 -8 17 5
LIN Lucas Han USA  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 26 3
MOLINERO Gerard ESP  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
PLOSKA Jan POL  V  1  0  0  1  V 0.333 -11 12 6
KAISER Balazs HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO  4  2  4  V  2  V 0.333 -3 22 4
MYSLYVETS Mykhailo UKR  1  1  0  3  1  4 0.000 -20 10 7

Poule No 24    9:50    piste No  12
Referee: ARBUZOV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
LIPINSKI Marcin POL  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 6 19 2
RAHOZIN Savely BLR  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 5 20 3
HEATHCOCK Antonio GER  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 1 21 4
KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO  0  2  4  V  3 0.200 -9 14 5
VARGA Aljaz SLO  1  2  2  3  3 0.000 -14 11 6
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 IVANOV Nikita RUS 1.000 25 30 qualifier
1 NO Nicholas USA 1.000 25 30 qualifier
3 SERBIN Alexey RUS 1.000 23 30 qualifier
4 STRIJK Philippe NED 1.000 21 30 qualifier
5 KAISER Balazs HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier
6 SOLOMON Daniel USA 1.000 20 25 qualifier
7 MILASSIN Mor HUN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
8 ZHAO Raymond USA 1.000 17 30 qualifier
9 KANARY Logan USA 1.000 15 30 qualifier

10 SHENIARA Eduard RUS 1.000 15 25 qualifier
11 KOVACS Marcell Bela HUN 1.000 12 30 qualifier
12 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 1.000 11 25 qualifier
13 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA 0.833 19 29 qualifier
14 WEISS Marek POL 0.833 19 28 qualifier
15 MULLENNIX Ethan USA 0.833 18 28 qualifier
16 SOSULSKI Piotr POL 0.833 18 27 qualifier
17 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0.833 17 27 qualifier
17 YUNGEBERG Tyler USA 0.833 17 27 qualifier
19 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 0.833 15 29 qualifier
19 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 0.833 15 29 qualifier
21 LU Aaron USA 0.833 15 28 qualifier
22 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0.833 15 27 qualifier
23 WALKER Christopher USA 0.833 14 27 qualifier
24 VIDOVSZKY Robert USA 0.833 14 26 qualifier
25 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier
25 SKEETE Kamar USA 0.833 13 29 qualifier
27 MOLINERO Gerard ESP 0.833 13 28 qualifier
28 SARON Mitchell USA 0.833 12 25 qualifier
29 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 0.833 11 28 qualifier
30 PETWAY Justin USA 0.833 11 26 qualifier
31 RABB Krisztian HUN 0.833 10 28 qualifier
32 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR 0.833 9 28 qualifier
33 PYSARENKO Ivan UKR 0.833 8 29 qualifier
34 HONG Elijah USA 0.833 8 27 qualifier
35 SWARTZ Roscoe USA 0.833 7 25 qualifier
36 GLASNER Hubert POL 0.800 11 23 qualifier
37 SMITH Jared USA 0.800 9 21 qualifier
38 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL 0.800 6 20 qualifier
39 LINDER James USA 0.800 4 22 qualifier
40 HORVATH Gergo HUN 0.667 12 27 qualifier
41 BAAKEN Matyas HUN 0.667 11 27 qualifier
41 BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS 0.667 11 27 qualifier
43 BOCHAROV Denis RUS 0.667 11 26 qualifier
44 KOZLOV Valeriy RUS 0.667 10 28 qualifier
45 ARELLANO Francisco ESP 0.667 10 27 qualifier
46 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL 0.667 10 26 qualifier
47 LIN Lucas Han USA 0.667 9 26 qualifier
48 MOKHOV Pavel RUS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
49 MORITA Ryo JPN 0.667 9 23 qualifier
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50 MICHON Mateusz POL 0.667 8 24 qualifier
51 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED 0.667 8 23 qualifier
52 LORTKIPANIDZE Guram GEO 0.667 6 27 qualifier
53 BIVINS III George USA 0.667 6 25 qualifier
53 CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery POL 0.667 6 25 qualifier
55 KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 0.667 6 24 qualifier
56 TOTH Marton HUN 0.667 6 21 qualifier
57 KOKUBO Haruto JPN 0.667 5 27 qualifier
58 ERCOLANI Francesco Maria ITA 0.667 5 24 qualifier
58 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 0.667 5 24 qualifier
60 GATTI Adriano ITA 0.667 4 26 qualifier
60 WASZAK Krystian POL 0.667 4 26 qualifier
62 TOTH Benedek HUN 0.667 3 27 qualifier
62 ZIOMEK Robert POL 0.667 3 27 qualifier
64 NOWAK Franciszek POL 0.667 2 26 qualifier
65 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN 0.667 1 22 qualifier
66 LILLO Gerardo ESP 0.600 12 23 qualifier
67 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 0.600 6 19 qualifier
68 RAHOZIN Savely BLR 0.600 5 20 qualifier
69 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 0.600 5 19 qualifier
70 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 0.600 4 20 qualifier
71 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 0.600 3 20 qualifier
72 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 0.600 1 21 qualifier
73 WAGER Andras HUN 0.600 0 18 qualifier
74 FAAS Quinton NED 0.500 5 26 qualifier
75 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR 0.500 5 24 qualifier
76 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 0.500 5 23 qualifier
77 ANDRIEIENKO Daniil UKR 0.500 4 25 qualifier
78 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR 0.500 3 22 qualifier
79 EL BOUJDAINI Amine BEL 0.500 2 23 qualifier
80 BATOGOWSKI Michal POL 0.500 2 22 qualifier
81 KOSTROV Valentin RUS 0.500 1 25 qualifier
81 PELINSKI Oskar POL 0.500 1 25 qualifier
83 NAGY Kristof HUN 0.500 1 21 qualifier
84 PRESNOV Nikita RUS 0.500 0 21 qualifier
85 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 0.500 0 20 qualifier
86 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
87 SZREDER Michal POL 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
88 PLUSA Dominik POL 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
89 HEGAZY Adham EGY 0.500 -4 22 qualifier
90 DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
91 AOKI Ryunosuke JPN 0.500 -4 19 qualifier
92 TARASEVICH Anton BLR 0.500 -5 21 qualifier
93 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
94 WOZNIAK Milosz POL 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
95 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 0.400 -3 20 qualifier
96 KURVERS Lester BEL 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
97 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
98 ELARABY Mazen EGY 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
99 KUSAK Filip POL 0.400 -7 14 qualifier

100 PROSSE Mael BEL 0.333 1 21 qualifier
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101 KOPTAS Krzysztof POL 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
102 VAN ALPHEN Jonas NED 0.333 -2 21 qualifier
103 FOTIYEV Alan USA 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
103 HORVATH Barna HUN 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
105 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
106 KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
106 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
108 DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR 0.333 -4 19 qualifier
109 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
109 PASKAL Nikolay RUS 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
111 GALECKI Rafal POL 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
111 TOMASZEK Maciej POL 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
113 KHOMERIKI Tsotne GEO 0.333 -5 18 qualifier
114 ALBANESI Lorenzo ITA 0.333 -5 16 qualifier
115 KONDRATENKO Kirils LAT 0.333 -6 19 qualifier
116 RAJKAI Barnabas HUN 0.333 -7 21 qualifier
117 KOPEC Dawid POL 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
118 POTUCEK Tomas CZE 0.333 -7 18 qualifier
119 SEMENOV Maksym UKR 0.333 -8 18 qualifier
120 RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
120 VANDECRUYS Warre BEL 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
122 KOVARDA Nikita LAT 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
123 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO 0.333 -11 14 qualifier
124 PLOSKA Jan POL 0.333 -11 12 qualifier
125 KLUGE Bartlomiej POL 0.333 -11 11 qualifier
126 MAJERCSIK Peter HUN 0.333 -13 14 qualifier
127 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 0.333 -15 13 eliminated
128 FILIPEK Lukasz POL 0.200 -6 17 eliminated
129 LYFAR Anton UKR 0.200 -7 15 eliminated
130 KAKAURIDZE Goga GEO 0.200 -9 14 eliminated
131 SADOWSKI Juliusz POL 0.167 -7 20 eliminated
132 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 0.167 -7 19 eliminated
133 WOZNIAK Dominik POL 0.167 -7 18 eliminated
134 PACHLA Filip POL 0.167 -11 18 eliminated
135 DORITSKYI Oleksii UKR 0.167 -11 16 eliminated
136 SEWERYNEK Konrad POL 0.167 -11 15 eliminated
137 BIELAWSKI Maciej POL 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
137 KOZANECKI Tymon POL 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
139 LAMMERTYN Louis BEL 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
139 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
141 CHOJNACKI Jakub POL 0.167 -14 12 eliminated
142 MACIASZEK Daniel POL 0.167 -16 11 eliminated
143 STASIAK Olaf POL 0.167 -16 9 eliminated
144 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
145 CZARNIECKI Lukasz POL 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
146 STOLIARCHUK Glib UKR 0.167 -22 6 eliminated
147 HUNYADY Bendeguz HUN 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
148 VARGA Aljaz SLO 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
149 SZANTO Zoltan HUN 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
150 TYLA Mikolaj POL 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
151 NOWAK Adrian POL 0.000 -18 12 eliminated
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152 IGNACZEWSKI Ignacy POL 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
153 ADAMUS Maciej POL 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
153 LOHVINOV Daniil UKR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
153 MYSLYVETS Mykhailo UKR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
156 MOATAZ Adham EGY 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
157 JAWOREK Jakub POL 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
158 SYKULSKI Wiktor POL 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
159 KOMENDA Aleksander POL 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
160 DUBOW Bartosz POL 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
160 KOZLOWSKI Piotr POL 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
162 LETOWSKI Kacper POL 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
163 JANURA Miroslav CZE 0.000 -30 0 eliminated
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Poule No 1    11:50    piste No  1
Referee: HANUS Adam CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
HEMELSOET Elias BEL  V  4  0  3  V  4 0.333 -4 21 4
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL  2  0  4  V  4  V 0.333 -6 20 5
IVANOV Nikita RUS  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
SWARTZ Roscoe USA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 2
WAGER Andras HUN  V  3  0  3  V  4 0.333 -7 20 6
FAAS Quinton NED  3  V  1  V  4  2 0.333 -7 20 6
DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR  V  3  1  2  V  V 0.500 -4 21 3

Poule No 2    11:50    piste No  2
Referee: WISNIEWSKI Tomasz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
YEREMENKO Daniel UKR  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 25 3
HORVATH Gergo HUN  4  4  3  V  V  4 0.333 -2 25 6
NO Nicholas USA  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 8 26 2
GLASNER Hubert POL  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO  0  4  1  2  1  1 0.000 -21 9 7
HEATHCOCK Antonio GER  2  3  V  0  V  V 0.500 -2 20 5
PASKAL Nikolay RUS  V  V  1  2  V  3 0.500 -2 21 4

Poule No 3    11:50    piste No  3
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
GALECKI Rafal POL  1  2  0  3  1  1 0.000 -22 8 7
SERBIN Alexey RUS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
BAAKEN Matyas HUN  V  3  4  V  V  V 0.667 5 27 3
SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL  V  V  V  2  2  V 0.667 5 24 4
KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT  V  0  2  V  0  V 0.500 -7 17 5
HONG Elijah USA  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO  V  0  4  2  4  3 0.167 -8 18 6

Poule No 4    11:50    piste No  4
Referee: DOMINIK Grzegorz POL

V/M ind. HS rank
TOMASZEK Maciej POL  1  0  1  2  2  4 0.000 -20 10 7
EL BOUJDAINI Amine BEL  V  2  4  1  3  3 0.167 -8 18 6
SMITH Jared USA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1
WOZNIAK Milosz POL  V  V  0  3  0  4 0.333 -8 17 5
PYSARENKO Ivan UKR  V  V  4  V  1  3 0.500 2 23 4
VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 13 28 2
STRIJK Philippe NED  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 5 27 3

Poule No 5    11:50    piste No  5
Referee: DEFRANCE Maryann BEL

V/M ind. HS rank
ANDRIEIENKO Daniil UKR  V  4  1  V  V  V 0.667 1 25 3
RAHOZIN Savely BLR  4  2  3  3  V  V 0.333 1 22 5
PETWAY Justin USA  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 5 26 2
KAISER Balazs HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS  3  V  4  3  V  V 0.500 6 25 4
DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL  4  1  1  2  1  V 0.167 -13 14 6
KHOMERIKI Tsotne GEO  3  0  V  0  0  2 0.167 -19 10 7
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Poule No 6    11:50    piste No  6
Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
SOLOMON Daniel USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR  2  V  1  V  V  4 0.500 0 22 4
NAGY Kristof HUN  1  3  3  V  V  4 0.333 -4 21 5
BOCHAROV Denis RUS  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 9 25 3
ALBANESI Lorenzo ITA  0  3  3  1  0  4 0.000 -19 11 7
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO  2  1  2  1  V  3 0.167 -11 14 6
LIPINSKI Marcin POL  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 27 2

Poule No 7    11:50    piste No  7
Referee: GOLDBERG Sierra GBR

V/M ind. HS rank
SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR  2  3  4  3  V  3 0.167 -7 20 6
PLUSA Dominik POL  V  1  2  0  V  V 0.500 -1 18 5
KOZLOV Valeriy RUS  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.667 9 25 2
SARON Mitchell USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
LILLO Gerardo ESP  V  V  2  1  V  1 0.500 0 19 4
KONDRATENKO Kirils LAT  2  1  0  0  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
MILASSIN Mor HUN  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 24 3

Poule No 8    11:50    piste No  8
Referee: BREWER Adam USA

V/M ind. HS rank
KOPEC Dawid POL  3  0  2  V  2  0 0.167 -17 12 6
ZHAO Raymond USA  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 8 27 2
ARELLANO Francisco ESP  V  2  4  V  0  4 0.333 -4 20 5
NOWAK Franciszek POL  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.667 6 25 4
FOTIYEV Alan USA  4  3  4  2  3  2 0.000 -12 18 7
RABB Krisztian HUN  V  V  V  1  V  4 0.667 7 25 3
TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 30 1

Poule No 9    11:50    piste No  9
Referee: KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
ABIDOVS Eldars LAT  1  2  4  V  2  V 0.333 -5 19 5
KANARY Logan USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS  V  2  1  V  2  V 0.500 -2 20 4
SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 24 3
POTUCEK Tomas CZE  0  0  2  0  1  V 0.167 -21 8 6
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
HORVATH Barna HUN  4  1  3  3  4  4 0.000 -11 19 7

Poule No 10    11:50    piste No  10
Referee: MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
SHENIARA Eduard RUS  V  V  1  V  2  V 0.667 6 23 3
SEMENOV Maksym UKR  1  1  1  2  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7
TOTH Benedek HUN  1  V  V  2  2  V 0.500 0 20 5
MOLINERO Gerard ESP  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
LINDER James USA  4  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 9 26 2
BATOGOWSKI Michal POL  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 5 22 4
VAN ALPHEN Jonas NED  1  V  1  2  2  2 0.167 -15 13 6
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Poule No 11    11:50    piste No  11
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslaw POL

V/M ind. HS rank
ZIOMEK Robert POL  1  3  3  0  0  1 0.000 -22 8 7
KOVACS Marcell Bela HUN  V  V  V  V  1  1 0.667 3 22 4
MOKHOV Pavel RUS  V  4  V  4  V  V 0.667 6 28 2
KOPTAS Krzysztof POL  V  0  4  V  3  0 0.333 -10 17 6
VANDECRUYS Warre BEL  V  4  V  4  3  1 0.333 -2 22 5
HUMEN Vasyl UKR  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 6 23 3
SKEETE Kamar USA  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1

Poule No 12    11:50    piste No  12
Referee: KOCHAN Michal POL

V/M ind. HS rank
WASZAK Krystian POL  3  0  4  0  V  4 0.167 -13 16 7
MORITA Ryo JPN  V  V  0  V  3  V 0.667 3 23 2
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 25 1
RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL  V  V  4  V  4  1 0.500 2 24 4
KOSTROV Valentin RUS  V  2  V  3  V  2 0.500 3 22 3
PROSSE Mael BEL  4  V  4  V  2  V 0.500 0 25 6
VIDOVSZKY Robert USA  V  2  3  V  V  3 0.500 1 23 5

Poule No 13    12:40    piste No  12
Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
MICHON Mateusz POL  3  1  V  3  2  V 0.333 -5 19 5
RAJKAI Barnabas HUN  V  1  V  4  0  V 0.500 -1 20 4
DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
KUSAK Filip POL  1  2  3  4  V  0 0.167 -14 15 7
KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 4 25 2
HEGAZY Adham EGY  V  V  3  4  2  V 0.500 3 24 3
GATTI Adriano ITA  3  1  3  V  3  4 0.167 -6 19 6

Poule No 14    12:40    piste No  11
Referee: NOSEDA Tamas HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
WEISS Marek POL  V  V  0  2  1  V 0.500 -5 18 5
KOVARDA Nikita LAT  1  1  0  1  3  0 0.000 -24 6 7
ERCOLANI Francesco Maria ITA  3  V  4  V  4  1 0.333 -3 22 6
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 10 24 2
ELARABY Mazen EGY  V  V  4  0  1  V 0.500 -1 20 4
WALKER Christopher USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
PRESNOV Nikita RUS  4  V  V  V  3  4 0.500 9 26 3

Poule No 15    12:40    piste No  10
Referee: VOROS Balint HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
PLOSKA Jan POL  3  3  3  1  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
MULLENNIX Ethan USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1
LORTKIPANIDZE Guram GEO  V  3  V  V  2  3 0.500 -1 23 4
PELINSKI Oskar POL  V  3  2  4  3  0 0.167 -11 17 6
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR  V  4  4  V  3  2 0.333 -2 23 5
DE RIDDER Arne BEL  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 2
TEREKHOV Artem RUS  V  4  V  V  V  2 0.667 8 26 3
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Poule No 16    12:40    piste No  9
Referee: SZLAMA Akos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BIVINS III George USA  V  3  2  V  2  V 0.500 1 22 5
KURVERS Lester BEL  2  2  1  V  2  3 0.167 -12 15 6
ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO  V  V  3  3  3  V 0.500 2 24 4
LU Aaron USA  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 8 27 2
SOSULSKI Piotr POL  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 1
AOKI Ryunosuke JPN  1  V  2  3  1  1 0.167 -15 13 7

Poule No 17    12:40    piste No  8
Referee: SOBALA Marcin POL

V/M ind. HS rank
KLUGE Bartlomiej POL  V  3  V  2  3  V 0.500 -1 23 4
SCHAAFSMA Bote NED  4  4  4  1  4  V 0.167 -5 22 6
YUNGEBERG Tyler USA  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 3 26 2
CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery POL  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 3 25 3
ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
KOKUBO Haruto JPN  V  V  3  3  2  V 0.500 -3 23 5
TARASEVICH Anton BLR  3  2  3  1  1  4 0.000 -16 14 7

Poule No 18    12:40    piste No  7
Referee: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO

V/M ind. HS rank
TOTH Marton HUN  2  3  V  3  4  V 0.333 -2 22 5
SVITICH Prokhor RUS  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
LIN Lucas Han USA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
MAJERCSIK Peter HUN  2  1  1  1  2  4 0.000 -19 11 7
BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
SZREDER Michal POL  V  4  2  V  2  V 0.500 1 23 4
KRAJNC Peter SLO  2  0  1  V  1  1 0.167 -19 10 6

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 26-09-2016 09:05



Cadet Circuit
IX Eureopean Cadet Cup men sabre

24-25.09.2016 KONIN
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 KANARY Logan USA 1.000 20 30 qualifier
1 SOLOMON Daniel USA 1.000 20 30 qualifier
3 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 KAISER Balazs HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 SARON Mitchell USA 1.000 19 30 qualifier
7 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 1.000 16 30 qualifier
8 WALKER Christopher USA 1.000 14 30 qualifier
9 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 1.000 12 30 qualifier

10 MULLENNIX Ethan USA 1.000 11 30 qualifier
11 SKEETE Kamar USA 0.833 19 29 qualifier
12 IVANOV Nikita RUS 0.833 18 29 qualifier
13 SERBIN Alexey RUS 0.833 17 28 qualifier
14 SMITH Jared USA 0.833 16 29 qualifier
15 MOLINERO Gerard ESP 0.833 16 28 qualifier
16 LIN Lucas Han USA 0.833 13 29 qualifier
17 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL 0.833 13 28 qualifier
17 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 0.833 13 28 qualifier
19 KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS 0.833 12 28 qualifier
20 GLASNER Hubert POL 0.833 12 27 qualifier
21 DE RIDDER Arne BEL 0.833 11 27 qualifier
22 SWARTZ Roscoe USA 0.833 10 28 qualifier
23 LIPINSKI Marcin POL 0.833 5 27 qualifier
23 STRIJK Philippe NED 0.833 5 27 qualifier
25 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS 0.833 4 25 qualifier
26 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 0.667 10 27 qualifier
27 HONG Elijah USA 0.667 10 26 qualifier
28 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED 0.667 10 24 qualifier
29 LINDER James USA 0.667 9 26 qualifier
30 BOCHAROV Denis RUS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
30 KOZLOV Valeriy RUS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
32 LU Aaron USA 0.667 8 27 qualifier
32 ZHAO Raymond USA 0.667 8 27 qualifier
34 NO Nicholas USA 0.667 8 26 qualifier
34 TEREKHOV Artem RUS 0.667 8 26 qualifier
36 RABB Krisztian HUN 0.667 7 25 qualifier
36 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR 0.667 7 25 qualifier
38 MOKHOV Pavel RUS 0.667 6 28 qualifier
39 NOWAK Franciszek POL 0.667 6 25 qualifier
40 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN 0.667 6 24 qualifier
41 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 0.667 6 23 qualifier
41 SHENIARA Eduard RUS 0.667 6 23 qualifier
43 BAAKEN Matyas HUN 0.667 5 27 qualifier
44 PETWAY Justin USA 0.667 5 26 qualifier
45 MILASSIN Mor HUN 0.667 5 24 qualifier
45 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL 0.667 5 24 qualifier
47 BATOGOWSKI Michal POL 0.667 5 22 qualifier
48 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 0.667 4 25 qualifier
48 SOSULSKI Piotr POL 0.667 4 25 qualifier
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

50 YUNGEBERG Tyler USA 0.667 3 26 qualifier
51 CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery POL 0.667 3 25 qualifier
52 MORITA Ryo JPN 0.667 3 23 qualifier
53 KOVACS Marcell Bela HUN 0.667 3 22 qualifier
54 ANDRIEIENKO Daniil UKR 0.667 1 25 qualifier
55 PRESNOV Nikita RUS 0.500 9 26 qualifier
56 BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS 0.500 6 25 qualifier
57 HEGAZY Adham EGY 0.500 3 24 qualifier
58 KOSTROV Valentin RUS 0.500 3 22 qualifier
59 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO 0.500 2 24 qualifier
59 RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL 0.500 2 24 qualifier
61 PYSARENKO Ivan UKR 0.500 2 23 qualifier
62 SZREDER Michal POL 0.500 1 23 qualifier
62 VIDOVSZKY Robert USA 0.500 1 23 qualifier
64 BIVINS III George USA 0.500 1 22 qualifier
65 PROSSE Mael BEL 0.500 0 25 qualifier
66 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR 0.500 0 22 qualifier
67 TOTH Benedek HUN 0.500 0 20 qualifier
68 LILLO Gerardo ESP 0.500 0 19 qualifier
69 KLUGE Bartlomiej POL 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
69 LORTKIPANIDZE Guram GEO 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
71 ELARABY Mazen EGY 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
71 RAJKAI Barnabas HUN 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
73 PLUSA Dominik POL 0.500 -1 18 qualifier
74 PASKAL Nikolay RUS 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
75 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
75 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS 0.500 -2 20 qualifier
77 KOKUBO Haruto JPN 0.500 -3 23 qualifier
78 DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
79 WEISS Marek POL 0.500 -5 18 qualifier
80 KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT 0.500 -7 17 qualifier
81 RAHOZIN Savely BLR 0.333 1 22 qualifier
82 HORVATH Gergo HUN 0.333 -2 25 qualifier
83 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau BLR 0.333 -2 23 qualifier
84 TOTH Marton HUN 0.333 -2 22 qualifier
84 VANDECRUYS Warre BEL 0.333 -2 22 qualifier
86 ERCOLANI Francesco Maria ITA 0.333 -3 22 qualifier
87 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
87 NAGY Kristof HUN 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
89 ARELLANO Francisco ESP 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
90 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
90 MICHON Mateusz POL 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
92 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
93 FAAS Quinton NED 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
93 WAGER Andras HUN 0.333 -7 20 qualifier
95 WOZNIAK Milosz POL 0.333 -8 17 qualifier
96 KOPTAS Krzysztof POL 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
97 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 0.167 -5 22 qualifier
98 GATTI Adriano ITA 0.167 -6 19 qualifier
99 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR 0.167 -7 20 qualifier

100 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO 0.167 -8 18 qualifier
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100 EL BOUJDAINI Amine BEL 0.167 -8 18 qualifier
102 PELINSKI Oskar POL 0.167 -11 17 eliminated
103 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 0.167 -11 14 eliminated
104 KURVERS Lester BEL 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
105 WASZAK Krystian POL 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
106 DZIERNIEJKO Jakub POL 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
107 KUSAK Filip POL 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
108 AOKI Ryunosuke JPN 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
108 VAN ALPHEN Jonas NED 0.167 -15 13 eliminated
110 KOPEC Dawid POL 0.167 -17 12 eliminated
111 KHOMERIKI Tsotne GEO 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
111 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.167 -19 10 eliminated
113 POTUCEK Tomas CZE 0.167 -21 8 eliminated
114 HORVATH Barna HUN 0.000 -11 19 eliminated
115 FOTIYEV Alan USA 0.000 -12 18 eliminated
116 PLOSKA Jan POL 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
116 TARASEVICH Anton BLR 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
118 ALBANESI Lorenzo ITA 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
118 MAJERCSIK Peter HUN 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
120 TOMASZEK Maciej POL 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
121 MERKVILADZE Giorgi GEO 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
121 SEMENOV Maksym UKR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
123 GALECKI Rafal POL 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
123 ZIOMEK Robert POL 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
125 KOVARDA Nikita LAT 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
126 KONDRATENKO Kirils LAT 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 KANARY Logan USA

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 PROSSE Mael BEL

64 BIVINS III George USA    15/11

33 LU Aaron USA

96 KOPTAS Krzysztof POL    15/12

97 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED

32 ZHAO Raymond USA    15/7

17 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS

112 --------- ---

81 RAHOZIN Savely BLR

48 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN    15/5

49 SOSULSKI Piotr POL

80 KUZMICEVS Genrihs LAT    15/7

113 --------- ---

16 LIN Lucas Han USA

9 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS

120 --------- ---

73 PLUSA Dominik POL

56 BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan RUS    15/8

41 SHENIARA Eduard RUS

88 HEMELSOET Elias BEL    15/1

105 --------- ---

24 STRIJK Philippe NED

25 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed RUS

104 --------- ---

89 ARELLANO Francisco ESP

40 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN    15/13

57 HEGAZY Adham EGY

72 RAJKAI Barnabas HUN    15/12

121 --------- ---

8 WALKER Christopher USA

KANARY Logan

Tableau of 64

PROSSE Mael
   15/11

LU Aaron

ZHAO Raymond
   15/13

VIOLENTIY Daniil

NOSEDA Szabolcs
   15/10

SOSULSKI Piotr

LIN Lucas Han
   15/13

TYULYUKOV Kirill

BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan
   15/11

SHENIARA Eduard

STRIJK Philippe
   15/14

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed

SHIMIZU Takafumi
   15/9

HEGAZY Adham

WALKER Christopher
   15/9

KANARY Logan

Tableau of 32

ZHAO Raymond

   15/10

NOSEDA Szabolcs

LIN Lucas Han

   15/7

TYULYUKOV Kirill

STRIJK Philippe

   15/9

KHALIMBEKOV Magamed

WALKER Christopher

   15/11

KANARY Logan

Tableau of 16

LIN Lucas Han

TYULYUKOV Kirill

WALKER Christopher
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5 KAISER Balazs HUN

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 LORTKIPANIDZE Guram GEO

60 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO    15/10

37 RABB Krisztian HUN

92 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej POL    15/11

101 EL BOUJDAINI Amine BEL

28 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED    15/9

21 DE RIDDER Arne BEL

108 --------- ---

85 TOTH Marton HUN

44 PETWAY Justin USA    15/0

53 KOVACS Marcell Bela HUN

76 RAZUMEEV Nikita RUS    15/9

117 --------- ---

12 IVANOV Nikita RUS

13 SERBIN Alexey RUS

116 --------- ---

77 KOKUBO Haruto JPN

52 MORITA Ryo JPN    15/13

45 MILASSIN Mor HUN

84 VANDECRUYS Warre BEL    15/7

109 --------- ---

20 GLASNER Hubert POL

29 LINDER James USA

100 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz GEO    15/14

93 WAGER Andras HUN

36 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR    15/3

61 PYSARENKO Ivan UKR

68 LILLO Gerardo ESP    15/14

125 --------- ---

4 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA

KAISER Balazs

Tableau of 64

ARCHVADZE Vakhtang
   15/7

RABB Krisztian

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
   15/11

DE RIDDER Arne

PETWAY Justin
   15/8

RAZUMEEV Nikita

IVANOV Nikita
   15/14

SERBIN Alexey

MORITA Ryo
   15/13

MILASSIN Mor

GLASNER Hubert
   15/7

LINDER James

YEREMENKO Daniel
   15/4

PYSARENKO Ivan

DOLEGIEWICZ Filip
   15/11

KAISER Balazs

Tableau of 32

RABB Krisztian

   15/8

DE RIDDER Arne

RAZUMEEV Nikita

   15/12

SERBIN Alexey

MILASSIN Mor

   15/5

LINDER James

PYSARENKO Ivan

   15/8

KAISER Balazs

Tableau of 16

DE RIDDER Arne

MILASSIN Mor

PYSARENKO Ivan
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3 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 TOTH Benedek HUN

62 VIDOVSZKY Robert USA    15/7

35 NO Nicholas USA

94 FAAS Quinton NED    15/6

99 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR

30 BOCHAROV Denis RUS    15/6

19 KOCHESHKOV Sergey RUS

110 --------- ---

83 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzisl BLR

46 SZCZEPANIK Piotr POL    15/9

51 CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery POL

78 DOVHAL Yevgenii UKR    15/5

115 --------- ---

14 SMITH Jared USA

11 SKEETE Kamar USA

118 --------- ---

75 HEATHCOCK Antonio GER

54 ANDRIEIENKO Daniil UKR    15/12

43 BAAKEN Matyas HUN

86 ERCOLANI Francesco Maria ITA    15/14

107 --------- ---

22 SWARTZ Roscoe USA

27 HONG Elijah USA

102 --------- ---

91 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT

38 MOKHOV Pavel RUS    15/13

59 RYCZKOWSKI Michal POL

70 KLUGE Bartlomiej POL    15/6

123 --------- ---

6 SARON Mitchell USA

ALEXANYAN Edgar

Tableau of 64

VIDOVSZKY Robert
   15/10

NO Nicholas

BOCHAROV Denis
   15/6

KOCHESHKOV Sergey

SZCZEPANIK Piotr
   15/13

DOVHAL Yevgenii

SMITH Jared
   15/6

SKEETE Kamar

HEATHCOCK Antonio
   15/7

ERCOLANI Francesco Maria

SWARTZ Roscoe
   15/14

HONG Elijah

ABIDOVS Eldars
   15/14

RYCZKOWSKI Michal

SARON Mitchell
   15/11

ALEXANYAN Edgar

Tableau of 32

NO Nicholas

   15/10

SZCZEPANIK Piotr

SMITH Jared

   15/7

SKEETE Kamar

SWARTZ Roscoe

   15/14

ABIDOVS Eldars

SARON Mitchell

   15/8

NO Nicholas

Tableau of 16

SMITH Jared

SKEETE Kamar

SARON Mitchell
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7 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 ELARABY Mazen EGY

58 KOSTROV Valentin RUS    15/10

39 NOWAK Franciszek POL

90 MICHON Mateusz POL    15/9

103 --------- ---

26 SVITICH Prokhor RUS

23 LIPINSKI Marcin POL

106 --------- ---

87 NAGY Kristof HUN

42 HUMEN Vasyl UKR    15/6

55 PRESNOV Nikita RUS

74 PASKAL Nikolay RUS    15/7

119 --------- ---

10 MULLENNIX Ethan USA

15 MOLINERO Gerard ESP

114 --------- ---

79 WEISS Marek POL

50 YUNGEBERG Tyler USA    15/13

47 BATOGOWSKI Michal POL

82 HORVATH Gergo HUN    15/12

111 --------- ---

18 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL

31 KOZLOV Valeriy RUS

98 GATTI Adriano ITA    15/7

95 WOZNIAK Milosz POL

34 TEREKHOV Artem RUS    15/6

63 SZREDER Michal POL

66 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo UKR    15/12

127 --------- ---

2 SOLOMON Daniel USA

BOHOVIN Bohdan

Tableau of 64

ELARABY Mazen
   15/9

NOWAK Franciszek

SVITICH Prokhor
   15/6

LIPINSKI Marcin

NAGY Kristof
   15/9

PRESNOV Nikita

MULLENNIX Ethan
   15/14

MOLINERO Gerard

WEISS Marek
   15/9

HORVATH Gergo

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
   15/11

KOZLOV Valeriy

TEREKHOV Artem
   15/8

SZREDER Michal

SOLOMON Daniel
   15/3

BOHOVIN Bohdan

Tableau of 32

SVITICH Prokhor

   15/11

NAGY Kristof

PRESNOV Nikita

   15/13

MOLINERO Gerard

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub

   15/14

KOZLOV Valeriy

SOLOMON Daniel

   15/9

SVITICH Prokhor

Tableau of 16

NAGY Kristof

BRONISZEWSKI Jakub

SOLOMON Daniel
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1 KANARY Logan USA

Tableau of 16

16 LIN Lucas Han USA    15/8

9 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS

8 WALKER Christopher USA    15/13

5 KAISER Balazs HUN

12 DE RIDDER Arne BEL    15/12

13 MILASSIN Mor HUN

4 PYSARENKO Ivan UKR    15/11

3 NO Nicholas USA

14 SMITH Jared USA    15/11

11 SKEETE Kamar USA

6 SARON Mitchell USA    15/10

7 SVITICH Prokhor RUS

10 NAGY Kristof HUN    15/7

15 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub POL

2 SOLOMON Daniel USA    15/8

LIN Lucas Han

Tableau of 8

WALKER Christopher
   15/5

DE RIDDER Arne

MILASSIN Mor
   15/12

NO Nicholas

SARON Mitchell
   15/13

SVITICH Prokhor

SOLOMON Daniel
   15/3

WALKER Christopher

Semi-finals

DE RIDDER Arne

   15/13

SARON Mitchell

SOLOMON Daniel

   15/13

WALKER Christopher

SOLOMON Daniel



Cadet Circuit
IX Eureopean Cadet Cup men sabre

24-25.09.2016 KONIN

page 1/1

1 LIN Lucas Han USA

Tableau of 8

8 WALKER Christopher USA    15/5

5 DE RIDDER Arne BEL

4 MILASSIN Mor HUN    15/12

3 NO Nicholas USA

6 SARON Mitchell USA    15/13

7 SVITICH Prokhor RUS

2 SOLOMON Daniel USA    15/3

WALKER Christopher

Semi-finals

DE RIDDER Arne
   15/13

SARON Mitchell

SOLOMON Daniel
   15/13

WALKER Christopher

Final

SOLOMON Daniel

   15/7
SOLOMON Daniel
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b. licence

1 SOLOMON Daniel USA 22/4/2000 00838041
2 WALKER Christopher USA 26/1/2001 00837867
3 DE RIDDER Arne DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 27/3/2000 00836347
3 SARON Mitchell USA 6/12/2000 00840085
5 LIN Lucas Han USA 1/5/2000 00842517
6 SVITICH Prokhor NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/2/2000 00836790
7 NO Nicholas USA 7/1/2000 00837864
8 MILASSIN Mor NTE HUN 6/1/2000 00837923
9 KANARY Logan USA 12/3/2000 00842510

10 KAISER Balazs UTE HUN 15/10/2001 00837887
11 TYULYUKOV Kirill NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/4/2001 00841404
12 SKEETE Kamar USA 2/10/2001 00840077
13 SMITH Jared USA 27/4/2000 00837722
14 BRONISZEWSKI Jakub MUKS VICTOR POL 5/5/2001 00835722
15 PYSARENKO Ivan KIEW UKR 6/12/2000 00840728
16 NAGY Kristof UTE HUN 12/4/2001 00840647
17 ALEXANYAN Edgar NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/3/2001 00838987
18 BOHOVIN Bohdan NIKOLAEV UKR 18/8/2001 00841461
19 SERBIN Alexey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/2/2000 00840409
20 MOLINERO Gerard SAM-B ESP 8/2/2000 00838400
21 SWARTZ Roscoe USA 7/5/2000 00842513
22 STRIJK Philippe DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 1/1/2000 00840426
23 KHALIMBEKOV Magamed NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/8/2001 00842568
24 LINDER James USA 6/5/2002 00841676
25 KOZLOV Valeriy NATIONAL TEAM RUS 5/3/2001 00838995
26 ZHAO Raymond USA 15/4/2001 00842564
27 RABB Krisztian VASAS HUN 10/11/2001 00840653
28 SZCZEPANIK Piotr MUKS VICTOR POL 11/12/2000 00835725
29 NOSEDA Szabolcs DIAK VE HUN 29/3/2001 00839609
30 PRESNOV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 15/2/2000 00838994
31 RAZUMEEV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/2/2000 00840069
32 ABIDOVS Eldars LAT 30/12/2001 00840217
33 DOLEGIEWICZ Filip USA 3/9/2000 00840062
34 MULLENNIX Ethan USA 6/5/2000 00840060
35 IVANOV Nikita NATIONAL TEAM RUS 15/3/2000 00838999
36 VIOLENTIY Daniil NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/6/2001 00841344
37 KOCHESHKOV Sergey NATIONAL TEAM RUS 17/1/2000 00840588
38 GLASNER Hubert KKSZ KONIN POL 18/7/2000 00838070
39 LIPINSKI Marcin ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 5/2/2000 00838255
40 HONG Elijah USA 23/7/2000 00842508
41 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan S.V. SURTOUT NED 28/6/2000 00837779
42 BOCHAROV Denis NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/2/2001 00842608
43 LU Aaron USA 9/7/2000 00841623
44 TEREKHOV Artem NATIONAL TEAM RUS 22/1/2002 00841345
45 YEREMENKO Daniel ODESSA UKR 4/5/2001 00832138
46 NOWAK Franciszek AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/5/2001 00840401
47 SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN 13/4/2000 00838834
48 SHENIARA Eduard NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/9/2001 00841346
49 PETWAY Justin USA 17/10/2000 00840055
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50 SOSULSKI Piotr ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 1/4/2000 00835724
51 MORITA Ryo JPN 11/9/2000 00842481
52 BELOMESTNYKH Bogdan NATIONAL TEAM RUS 24/10/2001 00842609
53 HEGAZY Adham EGY 12/4/2000 00842643
54 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang FC TBILISI GEO 5/2/2003 00839858
54 RYCZKOWSKI Michal KS DRAGON LODZ POL 25/2/2000 00835730
56 SZREDER Michal KKSZ KONIN POL 4/10/2001 00840349
56 VIDOVSZKY Robert USA 20/9/2001 00840061
58 PROSSE Mael DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 20/3/2001 00838262
59 ELARABY Mazen EGY 7/10/2001 00841725
60 HEATHCOCK Antonio TSG EISLINGEN GER 18/10/2002 00842548
61 DOVHAL Yevgenii NIKOLAEV UKR 6/4/2000 00841459
62 WEISS Marek KKSZ KONIN POL 10/5/2001 00840353
63 HORVATH Gergo VASAS HUN 15/1/2002 00840644
64 ERCOLANI Francesco Maria ITA 14/8/2000 00839912
65 MOKHOV Pavel NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/7/2001 00841431
66 HUMEN Vasyl KIEW UKR 13/3/2002 00842893
67 BAAKEN Matyas KRVSE HUN 20/6/2001 00836040
68 BATOGOWSKI Michal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 27/3/2000 00835716
69 YUNGEBERG Tyler USA 11/4/2000 00840057
70 CZAJKOWSKI Ksawery KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOW POL 11/10/2001 00842865
71 KOVACS Marcell Bela KRVSE HUN 8/2/2000 00836041
72 ANDRIEIENKO Daniil NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2000 00841460
73 KOSTROV Valentin NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/5/2000 00842567
74 BIVINS III George USA 8/6/2001 00842514
75 ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo KIEW UKR 22/6/2000 00838095
76 TOTH Benedek VASAS HUN 18/6/2000 00836093
77 LILLO Gerardo CEB-M ESP 17/8/2000 00836229
78 KLUGE Bartlomiej KS DRAGON LODZ POL 15/5/2001 00840188
78 LORTKIPANIDZE Guram FC TBILISI GEO 14/6/2000 00842547
80 RAJKAI Barnabas MTK HUN 19/3/2001 00840638
81 PLUSA Dominik KKSZ KONIN POL 6/11/2001 00840475
82 PASKAL Nikolay NATIONAL TEAM RUS 18/5/2001 00842576
83 KOKUBO Haruto JPN 20/7/2000 00841075
84 KUZMICEVS Genrihs SALVO LAT 29/4/2002 00842748
85 RAHOZIN Savely SCAF RB BLR 31/1/2000 00841580
86 SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau MSIT BLR 23/7/2001 00838053
87 TOTH Marton VASAS HUN 11/8/2001 00840655
87 VANDECRUYS Warre CONFRERIE GENT BEL 7/6/2001 00840590
89 HEMELSOET Elias CONFRERIE GENT BEL 8/8/2001 00841172
90 ARELLANO Francisco SAM-B ESP 5/9/2000 00840909
91 MICHON Mateusz ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 20/11/2001 00842855
92 DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 23/11/2000 00835727
93 FAAS Quinton S.V. SURTOUT NED 5/4/2000 00777530
93 WAGER Andras MTK HUN 1/1/2000 00840616
95 WOZNIAK Milosz KKSZ KONIN POL 2/5/2000 00840352
96 KOPTAS Krzysztof KS DRAGON LODZ POL 12/6/2000 00840187
97 SCHAAFSMA Bote P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED 8/9/2002 00840888
98 GATTI Adriano ITA 19/4/2002 00841308
99 SAKHANDA Vladislav KIEW UKR 11/1/2001 00841475

100 CHEISHVILI Nikoloz FC TBILISI GEO 26/8/2000 00836551
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100 EL BOUJDAINI Amine CE BRAINE ALLEUD BEL 13/9/2000 00840895

102 PELINSKI Oskar ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 19/2/2002 00840485
103 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SK ERAZEM SLO 26/3/2001 00839769
104 KURVERS Lester CONFRERIE GENT BEL 28/6/2002 00838261
105 WASZAK Krystian KKSZ KONIN POL 15/1/2000 00838073
106 DZIERNIEJKO Jakub UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 30/4/2003 00842845
107 KUSAK Filip UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 15/7/2003 00842857
108 AOKI Ryunosuke JPN 18/1/2000 00842706
108 VAN ALPHEN Jonas P.S.V. EINDHOVEN NED 5/2/2001 00839033
110 KOPEC Dawid ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 5/2/2002 00842856
111 KHOMERIKI Tsotne FC KUTAISI GEO 19/11/2000 00837436
111 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4/11/2003 00840539
113 POTUCEK Tomas SOKOL BRNO CZE 12/8/2000 00840415
114 HORVATH Barna NTE HUN 29/7/2001 00840643
115 FOTIYEV Alan USA 5/12/2000 00841626
116 PLOSKA Jan KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOW POL 16/8/2001 00842849
116 TARASEVICH Anton SCAF RB BLR 8/11/2001 00842743
118 ALBANESI Lorenzo ITA 30/11/2000 00842406
118 MAJERCSIK Peter UTE HUN 6/2/2000 00842721
120 TOMASZEK Maciej KKSZ KONIN POL 15/4/2000 00840351
121 MERKVILADZE Giorgi FC KUTAISI GEO 22/10/2002 00837435
121 SEMENOV Maksym ODESSA UKR 10/1/2003 00842900
123 GALECKI Rafal AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3/1/2002 00840402
123 ZIOMEK Robert ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 30/12/2000 00840490
125 KOVARDA Nikita SALVO LAT 19/2/2002 00842745
126 KONDRATENKO Kirils SALVO LAT 23/7/2002 00842747

127 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 14/5/2002 00842921
128 FILIPEK Lukasz ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 9/8/2000 00840672
129 LYFAR Anton CHERKASY UKR 30/10/2000 00840730
130 KAKAURIDZE Goga FC TBILISI GEO 1/12/2001 00839852
131 SADOWSKI Juliusz UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 5/2/2002 00842843
132 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 9/1/2002 00841127
133 WOZNIAK Dominik KKSZ KONIN POL 13/4/2000 00840191
134 PACHLA Filip ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 30/9/2002 00840484
135 DORITSKYI Oleksii NIKOLAEV UKR 4/4/2002 00840503
136 SEWERYNEK Konrad KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOW POL 26/2/2001 00842851
137 BIELAWSKI Maciej KS DRAGON LODZ POL 24/10/2000 00840186
137 KOZANECKI Tymon KS DRAGON LODZ POL 17/3/2002 00842832
139 LAMMERTYN Louis CONFRERIE GENT BEL 3/7/2001 00842710
139 RUSALOVSKYI Oleksandr KHARKIV UKR 17/9/2002 00840501
141 CHOJNACKI Jakub KKSZ KONIN POL 17/10/2000 00840350
142 MACIASZEK Daniel KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOW POL 5/5/2001 00842847
143 STASIAK Olaf KKSZ KONIN POL 18/7/2002 00842840
144 VAN DYCK Jasper DE KLAUWAERTS BEL 18/10/2001 00840591
145 CZARNIECKI Lukasz UKS 13 BIALYSTOK POL 19/2/2003 00842846
146 STOLIARCHUK Glib KIEW UKR 2/7/2004 00838886
147 HUNYADY Bendeguz VASAS HUN 29/12/2001 00840654
148 VARGA Aljaz SK ERAZEM SLO 3/4/2000 00839768
149 SZANTO Zoltan MTK HUN 12/8/2002 00842720
150 TYLA Mikolaj KS KOLEJARZ 24 KATOW POL 29/7/2001 00842848
151 NOWAK Adrian ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 28/11/2002 00842830
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152 IGNACZEWSKI Ignacy UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 17/3/2001 00842860
153 ADAMUS Maciej AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 7/5/2003 00842876
153 LOHVINOV Daniil NETISHYN UKR 10/7/2002 00842892
153 MYSLYVETS Mykhailo UKR 27/8/2001 00842889
156 MOATAZ Adham EGY 23/4/2003 00842644
157 JAWOREK Jakub ZAGLEBIOWSKI KLUB SZ POL 25/6/2001 00842878
158 SYKULSKI Wiktor KS DRAGON LODZ POL 5/3/2002 00842839
159 KOMENDA Aleksander PTS JAGIELLONCZYK BI POL 4/11/2002 00842862
160 DUBOW Bartosz AKADEMIA INTEGRACJI POL 29/8/2002 00842877
160 KOZLOWSKI Piotr UKS HAJDUCZEK OLSZTY POL 13/12/2003 00842861
162 LETOWSKI Kacper KKSZ KONIN POL 9/11/2001 00842841
163 JANURA Miroslav SK HOUSTKA CZE 12/6/2002 00842799
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DEFRANCE Maryann BEL 2 8 0
HANUS Adam CZE 2 5 0
GOLDBERG Sierra GBR 2 9 1
MAKHARADZE Kakha GEO 2 3 0
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO 3 3 1
VOROS Balint HUN 3 4 0
NOSEDA Tamas HUN 3 8 0
SZLAMA Akos HUN 3 7 0
ZELIKOVICS Semjons B LAT 3 3 0
ADAMOWSKI Dawid POL 0 3 0
DOMINIK Grzegorz POL 2 4 0
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL 1 3 0
PALASZ Patryk POL 1 4 0
PIGU£A Tomasz POL 0 2 1
SOBALA Marcin POL 2 2 0
WISNIEWSKI Tomasz POL 2 1 0
GAL Lukasz POL 0 3 0
KOCHAN Michal POL 1 4 0
ARBUZOV Sergey RUS 1 9 0
KRASOVSKIY Oleksandr UKR 2 7 0
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR 4 1 0
ROSHCHIN Igor UKR 1 0 0
BREWER Adam USA 1 2 0
STRZALKOWSKI Tomasz USA 1 2 0
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